Laramie County AP CHECKS, April 2023

Name

Absolute Soluti
Action Communic
Adamson Police
Alco Fence Comp
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
Angel Armor LLC
Bankcard Center
Benchmark Engin
Bighorn Public
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Bob Barker Comp
Brakes Plus
Capital One Tra
Carpet One Comm
CDW Government,
CenturyLink
Centurylink
Charm-Tex, Inc
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Chey/Lar Econ J
Cheyenne Housin
Cheyenne Therap
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
CorrHealth, LLC
Culligan of Che
Curtis

Custom Home Pai
Davis, Dale

DBC Irrigation
Dell Marketing
Dish Network
Drug Testing Ce
Ellenbecker Oil
eMaint Enterpri
Employee On-Boa
Envirotech Serv
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Ferguson Enterp
Floyd's Truck C

Amount

11,007.70
487.09
121.40

2,650.00
78.39
229.00
4,595.48
56.32
15,005.53
4,327.00
2,500.00

29,140.25
154.05
736.51

1,827.19
3,252.23

25,392.00
999.55
702.69

62.42
472.90
289,019.50
16,666.66
18,750.00
6,400.00
36.24
62.07
3,291.66
173,202.88
33.97
456.50
10,912.83
73.36
2,175.24
33,254.64
59.85
1,833.33
42,996.32
3,246.36
275.00
5,718.60
2,626.56
375.52
728.57
140.12



Foy, Aaron

Glass Masters
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Greenway Lawn C
Guardian RFID
Halladay Motors
[CSolutions
Indoff Incorpor
[print Technolo
Jukebox Quilts
Keefe Commissar
Ken Garff Cheye
Kieffer, Cameo
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lemke & Associa
LexisNexis RELX
LINX Multimedia
Lowe's

Lunavi

Mclnelly, Kerry
MedPro Waste Di
Menards, Inc
Merwin, Rebekah
Messenger LLC
Midwest Special
Mines & Associa
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
NACO

Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc

Novus Auto Glas
Oasis Car Wash
ONE TIME {Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Aut
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sen
Power Systems W
Quill Corporati
Range

Recover Wyoming
RF Towers, LLC
Rky Mtn Air Sol

168.59
893.27
116.04

79.88
1,025.00
395.00
99.88
10,504.42
1,421.80
1,116.00
2,160.00
10,922.99
2,032.90
129.00
103.00
890.00
536.00
5,685.16
67.66
1,154.40
129.69
69.53
505.87
57.64
2,625.00
7,452.38
2,664.30
3,961.29
4.58
1,800.00
465.21
1,012.35
225.00
190.99
243.24
80.00
200.00
215.16
83.94
666.00
9,832.94
4,968.83
42.99
7,578.66
3,001.51
125.00
407.28



Rky Mtn Industr
Scholl Industri
SHI Internation
Skaggs Companie
St of Wy Public

St Paul's Luthe
State Industria
Stericycle Inc
Strode Forensic
Sumables
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
SWI, LLC

The Election Ce
TNT

Town of Pine BI
Townsquare Medi
TransUnion Risk
TROPHY Creative
Uline
Unaccompanied S
VariVerge, LLC
Verizon Wireles
Videotronix Inc
VRE Towers, LLC
WAC/Bearcom
Welding & Machi
Wex Bank

Wex Bank
Woodhouse Roden
Workpartners We
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Breast Canc
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Network, In
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyopass

Y2 Consultants,
ZOHO Corporatio
Bankcard Center
CenturyLink

Lar Cnty Recrea
4imprint, Inc
Adamson Police
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital

440.80
2,186.51
51.70
966.00
409,686.84
99.81
946.95
285.48
5,550.00
2,529.38
15,950.80
5,593.11
6,160.00
350.00
604.00
220.34
4,220.00
75.00
236.34
874.16
12,536.15
6,369.67
434.90
1,535.00
150.00
8,694.02
33.84
38.24
833.16
302.00
1,170.00
108.60
1,006.25
6,464.37
600.00
390.03
450.00
900.00
51,409.00
27,979.17
6,606.37
175.24
3,312.84
219.54
444.40
161.29
3,704.11



Ameri-Tech Hvac
Apple Inc
Bankcard Center
Benchmark Engin
Bob Barker Comp
Boys & Girls Cl
Breeze Thru Wyo
Briarwood Produ
Capital Lumber
Carpenter Schoo
CASA of Lar Cnt
Centennial Sept
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
Charter Communi
Checkr Inc
Cheyenne Reg Fo
Cheyenne Region
Clean Designs,
Climb Wyoming
Craftmaster Har
Cunningham, Lyn
DirectTV
Ellenbecker Oil
Employee On-Boa
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Foundations Cou
Foundations Tes
Fuel Management
Glass Masters
Goertz, Owen
Grease Monkey
Guardian Allian
Halladay Motors
Hansen, Mathew
HealthWorks
High West Energ
HM Life Insuran
Honnen Equipmen
Hot Shot Supply
intl Acad Emerg
Jack's Tire & O
John E Reid & A
Ken Garff Cheye
KGWN

KONE

11,150.00
6,666.00
2,490.95

40,944.20

100.09
10,000.00
855.00
1,374.85
748.28
2,150.83
3,657.11
249.00
963.62
145.86
148.43
1,015.10
13,467.49
33,661.57
718.37
1,965.75
3,208.02
133.51
130.24
15,748.39
500.00
144.24
766.48
13,149.53
828.00
885.38
558.88
2,685.00
51.98
2,022.00
639.10
87.18
7,876.33
6,718.79
259.90
367.40
105.00
1,164.75
3,770.27
630.00

54,492.00
2,035.00
4,983.63



Language Line S
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Librar
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
Lew Broyles & S
Lim, Patrick
Linear Systems,
Little Ol Print
Lowe's

Maxey Trailer &
Meals On Wheels
Menards, Inc
Murdochs Ranch/
NADCP

Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc
Olson, Bonnie
On-The-Spot Gla
One-Call of Wyo
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Precision Graph
Pribble, Jerry

Pro Train, Inc
Psychological D
Quadient Financ
Range

Red Wing Shoes
Republic Servic
Rky Mtn Industr
Safehouse Servi
Sam's Club
Sanchez, Paul
Servpro

Smith Psycholog
Specialty Couns
St of Wy DCI-SO
Stericycle Inc
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
Thomson Reuters
Trader's Publis
Tri State Veter
Uline

UW 4-H Cheyenne
VariVerge, LLC

277.87
40.00
185,000.00
2,700.00
5,932.25
98.43
526.67
8,598.00
756.00
680.06
852.66
19,974.48
709.67
509.37
5,370.00
64.04
900.80
176.85
137.50
9.00
748.26
141.46
69.80
111.12
1,198.00
1,600.00
4,384.81
1,893.32
150.00
2,232.18
812.10
10,168.72
20.53
17.68
473.94
400.00
11,079.72
350.00
304.99
32,329.75
2,314.36
1,256.27
1,587.00
287.60
212.20
1,408.75
2,682.79



Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Volunteers of A
Wausau Equipmen
Welding & Machi
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Assoc Cnty
Wyo Breast Canc
Wyo Dept of Hea
Wyo Law - Train
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Steel Fabri
Xerox Financial
Youth Alternati

4 Rivers Equipm
Adamson Police
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Automotive Repa
Black Hills Ene
Brown's Shoe Fi
C-D Services
Capital Lumber
Cheyenne Animal
Cheyenne Kubota
Cheyenne Reg Fo
Cheyenne Stamp
Cheyenne Winnel
Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
Culligan of Che
Custom Home Pai
Deisch, Tammy
Denver Industri
Discount Tire &
Domonkos & Thor
Dooley Oil Inc
Eberle, Kelly

EME Corporation
Envirotech Serv
Express Service
Family Promise
Fastenal Compan
Force America,
Gaskins, Robert

175.16
150.00
1,500.00
19,978.66
319.72
3,691.00
2,300.00
9,999.16
24.00
2,125.00
5,874.33
2,835.05
29.15
173.74
6,250.00
46.10
733.86
78.39
2,979.32
234.24
2,564.51
185.00
375.60
241.97
22,667.00
151.56
34,239.76
57.90
98.00
97.82
124.14
3,429.23
43.25
2,850.00
112.10
142.87
50.00
135.00
4,710.50

23.60 -

6,853.00
9,138.26
2,086.32
2,825.39
281.82
530.90
265.50



Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Halladay Motors
High West Energ
Indoff Incorpor
[print Technolo
Jack's Tire & O
Ken Garff Cheye
Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Recrea
LCCC Business T
LCCC Foundation
Legal Aid of Wy
Lemke & Associa
Lowe's

Matthew Bender
Menards, Inc
Midwest Connect
Millennium Acce
Mills Equipment
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
NMS

Norco, Inc
Novus Auto Glas
Office Depot -
Peterbilt of Wy
PhaseWare, Inc
Pine Bluffs Pos
Pine Bluffs Sin
Proforce Law En
QLESS, Inc

Reid, Rebecca
Republic Servic
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Rky Mtn Industr
S & J Signs Inc

S Cheyenne Wate
Safe Harbor
Sam's Club

Scholl Industri
Servpro
Southland Medic
Strode Forensic
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service

288.80
384.66
16.03
25,060.37
2,956.58
2,804.00
24,561.95
3,992.48
127.00
291.22
258.00
12,982.13
10,995.34
2,207.00
444.85
213.10
634.49
716.00
2,535.00
5,610.00
841.04
3,065.15
2,226.00
169.75
1,215.63
1,588.30
4,621.92
1,498.50
208.13
7,043.01
14,250.00
1,000.00
71.65
1,122.08
94.12
19.98
40.50
29,450.00
1,083.29
45.96
806.98
1,503.39
423.12
1,110.00
370.00
16,429.58
1,121.18



The Lock Shop o
Thomson Reuters
Troop 101 Found
TROPHY Creative
Tyler, Rusty
Uline

Verizon Wireles
VOTEC Corporati
WAC/Bearcom
Walton, Tracy
Western Drywall
Woodhouse Roden
Workspace Innov
Wyo Beverage
Wyo Dept of Tra
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Machinery /
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyo Tribune Eag
XESI Document S
4 Rivers Equipm
5-OH Towing & R
ABEK Cleaning L
AED

Affordable Towi
Alco Mobile Sto
Alden Dimension
All Traffic Sol
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
AT & T Mobility
Automatic Garag
Automotive Repa
Batteries Plus
Best, Joseph

Big Al's Towing
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Capitol Communi
Capitol Counsel
CDW Government,
Central Carolin
CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CGRS, Inc
Charm-Tex, Inc

434.05
230.00
10,656.70
64.44
60.00
82.25
209.17
12,600.00
2,587.00
303.10
1,540.00
1,132.38
33,872.71
1,133.70
3,483.78
200.00
2,427.55
4,065.66
669.99
243.15
111.22
875.92
504.00
300.00
1,382.50
200.00
6,725.00
775.00
7,985.19
161.29
18,145.58
8,384.14
527.00
1,681.52
19.99
235.50
200.00
64,423.95
8,576.89
6,726.80
150.00
34.90
1,190.00
243.69
47.67

- 600.00
283.80



Cheyenne Winnel
Collins Communi
Cozad Towing
Crazy Lady Desi
Curtis

Dell Marketing
Discount Tire &
Dooley Oil Inc
Employee On-Boa
Express Service
Fastenal Compan
Fedex

Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
ICSolutions
Indoff Incorpor
[print Technolo

J & H Towing &
Keefe Commissar
Ken Garff Cheye
L3NLanguage, LL
Lowe's

Marisa's Towing
Menards, Inc
Micro-Tel Cente
Miller Law Firm
Mimecast North
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Natl Emergency
Norco, Inc
O'Hearn Towing
Office Depot -
ONE TIME (Finan
ONE TIME (Finan
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Gra
Presidio Networ
Public Safety C
Quadient Leasin
Quadient, Inc
Quickseries Pub
REACH

RF Towers, LLC
Rky Mtn Air Sol

175.06
909.00
100.00
605.00
17,942.16
8,155.16
585.80
256.50
310.00
1,122.40
86.72
15.07
2,193.16
320.60
5,374.20
2,983.24
5,471.00
500.00
9,900.88
218.44
140.00
465.96
100.00
165.02
2,999.00
2,853.00
2,735.26
3,784.83
999.99
544.92
215.00
337.63
100.00
400.75
280.82
125.00
126.96
1,274.47
3,208.38
347,799.90
285.87
694.87
97.75
2,177.21
6,408.00
125.00
3,544.22



Rky Mtn Industr
Sam's Club

Scholl Industri
Servpro

Smith Psycholog
Specialized Pat
St of Wy Enterp
St of Wy Secret
St Paul's Luthe
Steiner, Fourni
Strode Forensic
Summit Fire
Summit Food Ser
Swanson Service
TC Solutions, L
Texon Towell &
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
The Range/Brahm
Town of Albin
Trader's Publis
Troop 101 Found
TROPHY Creative
TrueNorth Steel
Verizon Wireles
Videotronix Inc
Visionary Broad
Volunteers of A
VRE Towers, LLC
Winkler Brother
Wreckers Towing
WSP USA Environ
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Machinery/P
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Zonta of Cheyen

Void

1,798.78
90.80
412.06
419.10
400.00
2,720.00
429.48
60.00
3,092.89
2,434.50
2,232.00
204.75
15,925.83
1,043.38
29,003.94
443.40
110.01
11,938.77
1,095.86
500.00
6,975.23
705.25
6,129.15
52.00
13,982.01
200.05
4,448.27
303.95
20,000.00
150.00
300.00
320.00
1,430.71
13.91
104,485.32
4.00
1,038.53
1,126.71
3,189,259.92 Publication
7,547.11
3,196,807.03 Balanced amount



